0
500
1000
1500
2000
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175
Fl
ow
 (L
PM
)
Head (BAR)
Fl
ow
 (G
PM
)
Head (PSI)
75 Hector St., P.O. Box 90,
Pierreville (Québec)
Canada  J0G 1J0
Phone : 1-800-567-2719
Fax : 1-800-434-2613
PFP-25HP-DSL
DIESEL POWERED PUMP
This high pressure/high volume pump is
made to fight fires or supply water to the fire
scene. The engine and pump are mounted on
a steel protective frame with folding handles.
Also available in skid version
ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS
•  D902 Kubota liquid cooled engine
• 3-cylinder, diesel engine
• Electric start
• 6 gallon (22 l) detachable fuel tank
PUMP UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
•  C.E.T. two stage centrifugal pump
•  Pump body made from high resistance
aluminum alloy
•  Bronze impellers
•  Mechanical shaft seal
•  Stainless steel pump shaft
•  Electric priming system, guaranteed
up to 20’ (6 meter) lift
•  Two 2 1/2” (65 mm) delivery outlets
•  One 4” (100 mm) suction inlet
•  Dimensions: Length: 40 1⁄4” (1022 mm);
Width: 231⁄2” (596 mm); Height: 26 5⁄8” (676 mm)
•  Weight: 350 lbs (160 kg)
CONTROL PANEL
•  Engine start/stop
button
• Throttle control lever
• Operating panel light
• Pilot lights
• Pressure gauge
• Vacuum pressure gauge
LIMITED WARRANTY
•  3 YEARS
PERFORMANCE
340 GPM @ 25 PSI
260 GPM @ 50 PSI
180 GPM @ 75 PSI
115 GPM @ 100 PSI
60 GPM @ 125 PSI